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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Luminous warning tower light
Wiring base: PC
BODY Light module: PC
Cap: PC
LUMINOUS SOURCE N © 2 branches with n °© 6 smd LEDs each
VOLTAGE 12-24 Vac/dc
Assorbimento(mA) | 12 Vdc | 24 Vdc | 12 Vac | 24 Vac
Module BASE 15 10 25 20

CURRENT CUNSUMPTION

Module EOS GREEN

55

35

80

55

Module EOS RED

85

55

115

75

LIGHT EFFECT

Steady light:
Red = 2,5 cd(p)
Green = 4 cd(p)

IP RATING IP 69K
IK RATING IK 06 (1J)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C+50°C
CERTIFICATIONS CE

TECHNICAL DRAWING
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